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Tapton Park
Golf Club

Breakfast

Club Breakfast

(2 bacon, 2 sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown,
baked beans or tomato, fresh mushrooms,
2 toast & a filter coffee or tea)

Vegetarian Light Breakfast
(2 egg 2 hash brown/mushrooms/Tomato
or beans, 2 toast and a filter coffee or tea)

Bacon Sandwich
Sausage Sandwich
B.E.S.T

(Bacon, egg, sausage, tomato)

Egg on Toast
(Scrambled, fried or poached)

Baked Beans on Toast

Toasted Teacake
Additional Breakfast Items

£5.95

£5.00

£2.75
£2.75
£4.50

£2.75

£2.75
£1.80
£1.00

Toasted Panini

(Paninis served with coleslaw and chips)

Baked Ham £5.75
Thai Chicken £5.75
BBQ Chicken £5.75
Tuna £5.75

Allergen Statement: As a responsible caterer we now, by law. must advise that all our menu items may contain one or more of the 14
allergens that we need to make you aware of. Gluten. Crustaceans. Eggs, Fish. Peanuts, Soybeans, Milk, Nuts, Celery, Mustard, Sesame,
Sulphur Dioxide, Preservative, Lupin and Molluscs. On placing your order please ask our staff if you require any specific allergen information

and they will be happy to provide the advice you need

CLUBHOUSE
FOOD & DRINKS

Sandwiches

(Served on soft roll or Bloomer Bread white or Malted,
with salad garnish and coleslaw)

Cheddar Cheese £2.95
Baked Ham £2.95
Tuna/Tuna Mayo £2.95

Brunch Light Bites
Ham, Egg & Chips £5.00
Chip Butty £2.90
Sausage Roll £2.00
3 Egg omelette £4.95
(Choice of 3 fillings)

Reg Chips £2.00
Large Chips £2.30
Hot Drinks

Yorkshire Tea £1.90
White Coffee £2.20
Americano £2.20
Latte £2.50
Cappuccino £2.50
Hot Chocolate £2.50
Mocha £2.60




