

CLUBHOUSE FOOD & DRINKS

Breakfast

Club Breakfast (2 bacon, 2 sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, baked beans or tomato, fresh mushrooms, 2 toast & a filter coffee or tea)	£5.95
Vegetarian Light Breakfast (2 egg 2 hash brown/mushrooms/Tomato or beans, 2 toast and a filter coffee or tea)	£5.00
Bacon Sandwich	£2.75
Sausage Sandwich	£2.75
B.E.S.T (Bacon, egg, sausage, tomato)	£4.50
Egg on Toast (Scrambled, fried or poached)	£2.75
Baked Beans on Toast	£2.75
Toasted Teacake	£1.80
Additional Breakfast Items	£1.00





Sandwiches

(Served on soft roll or Bloomer Bread white or Malted, with salad garnish and coleslaw)

Cheddar Cheese	£2.95
Baked Ham	£2.95
Tuna/Tuna Mayo	£2.95



Brunch Light Bites

Ham, Egg & Chips	£5.00
Chip Butty	£2.90
Sausage Roll	£2.00
3 Egg omelette (Choice of 3 fillings)	£4.95
Reg Chips	£2.00
Large Chips	£2.30

Toasted Panini

(Paninis served with coleslaw and chips)

Baked Ham	£5.75
Thai Chicken	£5.75
BBQ Chicken	£5.75
Tuna	£5.75

Hot Drinks

Yorkshire Tea	£1.90
White Coffee	£2.20
Americano	£2.20
Latte	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Mocha	£2.60

Allergen Statement: As a responsible caterer we now, by law must advise that all our menu items may contain one or more of the 14 allergens that we need to make you aware of. Gluten. Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish Peanuts, Soybeans, Milk, Nuts, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Preservative, Lupin and Molluscs. On placing your order please ask our staff if you require any specific allergen information and they will be happy to provide the advice you need.

